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Qil Pattern Distance 39 Reverse Brush Drop 30 Oil Per Board 50 ul
Forward Qil Total 18.7 mL Reverse Qil Total 17.55 mL Volume Qil Total 36.25 mL
START STOP LOADS SPEED CROSSED START END FEET T.OIL
1 2L 2R 4 10 148 0.00 4.20 4.20 7400
2 3L 3R 2 10 70 420 7.00 2.80 3500
3 8L 8R 1 14 25 7.00 890 1.90 1250
a 9L o9R 1 14 23 890 10.80 1.90 1150
s 10L 10R 2 14 42 10.80 14.70 3.90 2100
6 12L  12R 2 18 34 1470 19.80 5.10 1700
7 12L  12R 1 18 17 19.80 22.30 2.50 850
g 13L 13R 1 18 15 22.30 24.80 250 750
s 10L 10R 0 26 0 24.80 31.00 6.20 0
10 2L 2R 0 30 0 31.00 39.00 8.00 0
START STOP LOADS SPEED CROSSED START END FEET TLOIL

1 2L 2R 0 30 0 39.00 31.00 -8.00 0
2 12L  12R 2 22 34 31.00 24.80 -6.20 1700
3 10L 10R 2 18 42 24.80 19.70 -5.10 2100
a 9L 9R 1 18 23 19.70 17.20 -2.50 1150
s 8L 8R 1 18 25 17.20 14.70 -2.50 1250
6 7L 7R 2 14 54 14.70 10.80 -3.90 2700
7 5L SR 2 10 62 10.80 8.00 -2.80 3100
8 2L 2R 3 10 111 8.00 3.80 -4.20 5550
9 2L 2R 0 10 0 3.80 0.00 -3.80 0

Forward

Reverse

Combined

[tem 3L-7L:18L-18R BL-121:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R: 12R-BR 18L-18R.TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle |Middle Track:Middle |Inside Track:Middle | Middle: Inside Track | MiddleMiddle Track  MiddleOutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 255 135 1 1 135 255
- Forward - TR
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